
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 5

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD ASJAD 

AHMAD RAFIQUE 

ANEEQA NASIR QURESHI 

MUNAZZAH AZIZ 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHAFIQUE 

SIKANDAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM JAMEEL 

RIZWAN KHALID 

FARHAN SADIQ 

AQSA JAMIL 

AAISHA GHAFFAR 

MEHWISH CHANGEEZ 

USMAN JAMIL MUGHAL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI 

RASHID MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

NASIR ALI QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR RAHMAN

MIAN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ABDUL RAZZAQ

JAMEEL AHMED

KHALID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

DOCTOR ABDUL GHAFFAR

CHANGEEZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUGHAL

EHSAN ULLAH

GHULAM RASOOL MALIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

66900020

66900044

66900021

66900088

66900043

66900092

66900066

66900068

66900019

66900063

66900018

66900091

66900090

66900003

66900071

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

SIALKOT

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  10J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

37

39

49

52

IFFAT NOUREEN 

SUBTAIN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL 

SHEIKH HASEEB AHMAD 

MUSHARRAFA IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD USAMA SHABBIR 

NAMRA UROOJ 

BISHIR AHMAD NOOR 

SIDRA JAVED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RIFFAT NAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

GHULAM KHADIJA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHAHIDA BASHIR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RABIA YUNAS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED ZULQARNAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHEIKH FAYYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JANJUA

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

HAJI NOOR AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD AYAZ UD DIN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH SIALVI

MALIK BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YUNAS

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

66900015

66900058

66900005

66900008

66900060

66900002

66900076

66900025

66900055

66900086

66900042

66900010

66900001

GUJRAT

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

OKARA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  10J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  10J2021

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

KAMRAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

JAMAL ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR AFZAL 

UMAIR TAHIR 

ALI ABAID 

MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT ABBAS 

ABBAS HASSNAIN KAZMI 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

OMER FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 

MUNAWAR IQBAL

CH MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ZULIFQAR ALI

CHAUDHARY HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL JAVED

TAHIR NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ABAIDULLAH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SYED KHURSHEED ANWAR KAZMI

MUHAMMAD RASHID GHUMMAN

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

GHULAM FARID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

66900059

66900045

66900013

66900004

66900056

66900041

66900061

66900050

66900073

66900053

66900007

66900039

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

ATTOCK

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  10J2021

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

HAFIZ JAWAD ABDUL RAHEEM 

HASAN MUHAMMAD SAEED 

USMAN GHANI 

ABDUL BASIT 

FAISAL ALI 

ZAIN MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ANJUM 

FARMAN ALI 

ABID RAZA 

KASHIF JABBAR 

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN 

USMAN HABIB VIRK 

RAO ABDUL RAHEEM

DOCTOR LIAQAT ALI KAUSAR

SAJJAD MUNIR

ABDUL MALIK

MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR

ANSAR MUKHTAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

JAMALUDDIN BIJARANI

ABDUL HANIF

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

HABIB ULLAH VIRK

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

66900017

66900027

66900081

66900084

66900030

66900070

66900035

66900094

66900062

66900012

66900031

66900023

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

NAROWAL

M. GARH

OKARA

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

28 Case #  10J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

53 SHAFIQUE UR REHMAN 
HAFIZ ABDUL RAHMAN

25 66900099 SHEIKHUPURA NOT RECOMMENDED

FOZIA AMEER 

JAVERIA AFZAL 

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER 

AFTAB AHMAD BAIG 

MUHAMMAD YASIN 

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM SHABBIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD LATIF BAIG

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

66900028

66900011

66900006

66900026

66900067

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


